Summer Hunter Jumper Show '
July 10th - 13th, 2025 NEHC "C" Rated
Spring Hunter Jumper Show | | iocc. ken Whelihan Affiliate with VHJA,
May 17th & 18th, 2025 Jeff Nowak NHHJA & Downeast
Judges: Richard Luckhardt & Andi Hengen Meg Black Medals
Course Designer & Technical Advisor: Course Designer & 2'42'6" o 3'
Nick Tighe Technical Advisor: .
NEHC "C" Rated William Yeager Hunter Derbies

Affiliate with VHJA, NHHJA, &
Downeast Medals

August Hunter Jumper Show
2'¢2'6" « 3' Hunter Derbies | |

August 15th - 17th, 2025

Judges: Todd Rebhan,
Kimberly Whitney & James Morris

NEW FOR 2025 Course Designer & Technical Advisor:

GMHA Members Excell Award William Yeagar
embers LXcellence AWArds | | hERBY DAY: Saturday Aug. 16th
1926A: GMHA Amateur Adult

Excellence Award

Derby Day!! 1926]: GMHA Junior Excellence Award

August 16th visit: gmhainc.org/membership

2'6" Jr/Adult Equitation Derby
$500 2'6" Jr/Adult Hunter Derby

$300 3' Jr/Adult Equitation Derby
$500 3' Hunter Derby
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GMHA Show Info, Rules & Policies

Entr

. Felels made payable to GMHA. Checks, cash, and Visa/MC are
accepted. There will be a 3% Non-Cash adjustment charged to
all credit card transactions.

+GMHA liability waiver MUST be signed to receive entry packet.
Riders must sign for themselves and parents must sign for a
junior rider (trainer is not permitted to sign as agent). Trainer
may sign as agent for owner.

+Online entries are accepted and encouraged: check out
www.horseshowing.com.

-Negative Coggins test and proof of rabies vaccination with-in 12
months is required.

+Show management reserves the right to cancel, combine, or
split classes as entries warrant, change the show schedule,
and substitute officials.

«Scratches: There is no penalty to scratch a class, or add a class
during the show, as long as it is done by filling out a scratch/add
form in the show secretary'’s office PRIOR to the start of the class.
No refunds will be given if a ride is scratched after the class has
begun.

+$50 entry scratch fee per entry. No charge to swap horse/rider.

«If two riders per entry, entry to be paid with ONE form of
payment.

Awards

+Ribbons through 8th place in each class.

+Division Champions & Reserve Champions receive and
trophy- 3 entries required for Champion/Reserve
to be awarded.

«Champion and reserve in each division based on points given
to the first 6 places (10-6-4-2-1-.5). Hunter division awards will
be given to 2 of the 4 horses which have acquired the most
points over fences; only those horses will be awarded points
for ribbons won under saddle. Ties will be broken by points
won over fences.

«Ties for other than first place in a jumper class will be broke by
a coin toss.

Stabling

+165 10'x10’ permanent box stalls, all with solid doors and
rubber mats. Additional temporary 10'x10’ stalls. Tack stalls
available. No bedding is provided; may pre-purchase
shavings/hay or bring with you.

«Stalls are to be stripped upon departure. Will be billed $50 for
a dirty stall.

Facilities & Services

+ GMHA has European Geo-Textile footing in all rings.

- Competition Rings are approximately 120'x280" (White Ring)
and 150'x268" (Walker Ring), 240'x180" (Upwey Ring).

« Accommodations: For full accommodation listings, see our
website, www.gmhainc.org

« Woodstock Town Zoning PROHIBITS CAMPING OF ANY KIND
on GMHA Grounds.

*Food available on grounds.

« EMT on-grounds during show. Veterinarian on-grounds and
farrier on-grounds/on-call depending on show. Phone
numbers will be posted in the show office. Emergency
numberis 911.

« Strict Dog Policy — Pets must be leashed at all times. $30 fee
for each off-leash occurrence.

«Horses may only be ridden by riders, trainers, coaches, and
owners who have signed the entry blank.

-Refunds

+Refund will be given less $50 Entry Scratch Fee for the complete
scratch of an entry. No charge for adding/scratching classes, horse/
rider switches. Stabling fees will not be refunded UNLESS your stall
can be filled from a waiting list.

-Fees
For all shows:

Warm-up ticket: $25

Office Fee: $30- All entries.

NEHC Fee: $2- All entries

Post Entry Fee: $30 Applies after closing date, per entry.

Hay: $12 per bale

Shavings: $12 per bag

Scratch Fee: $50

Returned Check Fee: $50

Extra Night Stabling- GMHA Member: $35/night - approval required
Extra Night Stabling- Non-Member: $50/night - approval required
See block stabling rates below

Medal Classes: $45

Classes (except Beg/Adv Beg & Leadline): $30

Beg/Adv Beg Classes: $25

Spring Hunter Jumper Show

Stabling- Fri through Sun $110
Non-Competing Horse Day Fee: $40

Summer Hunter Jumper Show

Stabling- Tuesday through Sunday: $250
Non-Competing Stabled Horse Fee: $100 (+ stall fee)
Non-Competing Horse Day Fee: $40

August Hunter Jumper Show

Stabling- Thurs through Sun Non-Member: $165
Non-competing Horse Day Fee: $40

Send Entries to:
Kelsea Carpenter

53 South Street

Brooklyn CT, 06234
Phone: 860-942-1592

Email: kriendeau@hotmail.com

Directions
«From West: N.Y. Thruway to 1-87 Northway to Exit 20. Take
Rt. 149 to Fort Ann, then Rt. 4 to Rutland & Woodstock.
Take Rt. 106 South 5 miles to GMHA.
«From South: 1-91 to Exit 8. Take Rt. 131 west to Rt. 106 north, 12
miles to GMHA.
«From East: -89 to Exit 1 in Vt. Take Rt. 4 into Woodstock, circle

the Green, take Rt. 106 South 5 miles to GMHA.


mailto:Email:%20Kelly@gmhainc.org
http://www.gmhainc.org/
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Triple Crown GMHA Member

Excellence Awards

Open to GMHA Adult Amateur and Junior Rider
Members.
GMHA Members are automatically entered into
the program during the GMHA Hunter/Jumper
Shows.
Non-members may join at the show and be eligible
to participate.
Awards will be presented on Sunday each week.
Awards for Adult Amateur and Junior Rider
Judging will be based on performance, riding
ability, horsemanship and sportsmanship to
determine the GMHA Member Excellence Award
winners
Hunter/Jumper
Events May 17-18
July 9-13
August15-17



d Show Affiliates

NEHC Adult Amateur Hunter Seat Medal

e NEHC JuniorHunter Seat Medal

east Medal t

Downeast Walk-Trot Poles Medal
Downeast Short Stirrup Eq. Medal
Downeast Long Stirrup Eq. Medal
Downeast Modified Jr. Medal
Downeast Mini Medal

Downeast Junior Medal

Downeast Modified Adult Am. Medal
Downeast Adult Am. Medal

VERMONT HUNTER JUMpEg

ASSOCIATION

NH Adult Medal

NH Junior Medal

NH Children's Medal

NH Mod. Children's Medal
NH Mod. Adult Am. Medal
NH Novice Medal

Since 1945

VHJA IJr/Adult Novice Medal
VHIJA Short Stirrup Medal
VHJA Modified Adult Medal
VHIJA Adult Medal

VHIJA Short Stirrup Medal
VHIJA Modified Adult Medal
VHIJA Adult Medal

VHIJA 2' Children's Medal

est. 2002 Horsemanship Medal Class

Spring & Summer Hunter Derbies

Held on GMHA’s Upwey Ring- with all-weather footing! Open riders will be
pinned separately in each derby class if entries warrant. Classic course
consisting of 8 traditional hunt-type obstacles not to exceed class height.
Fences to simulate those found on an outside hunt course- may include
post and rail, logs, coops, ramps, & rolltops.

150. 2’ Hunter Derby

One round, fences not to exceed 2'. Open to all riders on horses and ponies.
Not to show over 2'6” at this show.

151. 2’6" Hunter Derby
Open to all horse and ponies. Not to show over 3'. Two rounds- top 10 will
compete in 2nd round- handy course.

152. 3’ Hunter Derby

Open to all horse and ponies. Two rounds- top 10 will compete in 2nd round-
handy course.

Second Round (2'6” & 3’): The top 10 entries to compete over a handy
course not to exceed class height. To be judged on style, brilliance, and
handiness.

GMHA Derby Day

Saturday August 16th, 2025

Experience the thrill of Derby Day, a special highlight of the GMHA August Hunter Jumper Show! Unlike our other derbies, this one-of-a-kind event
takes place on grass footing, simulating the feel of an authentic outside hunt course.

991: $500 2’6” Jr/ Adult Hunter Derby - NEHC "AA" Rated

OpentoJunior and Adult Amateur riders. Horse and rider combination not to compete in classes which exceed 3’ at this show.

993: $500 3’ Hunter Derby

Opentoall riders on horses or ponies. Horse and rider combination may not compete in any class at this show which exceeds 3'3”.

Awards: Prize money awarded as follows: $500: 1st place- $300, 2nd place- $125, 3rd place- $75. Ribbons to 10th place.

First round: Classic course consisting of at least 8 traditional hunt-type obstacles not to exceed class height. Fences to simulate those found an outside hunt
course- may include post and rail, walls, logs, coops, water crossings, brush, and hedge.

Second round: The top 10 entries from the first round to compete over a handy course not to exceed class height. Option fences may be set 3 inches higher
than class height. To be judged on style, brilliance, and handiness. 3’ derby may include a water crossing.

Equitation Derbies: To be shown over at least 8 traditional hunt type obstacles not to exceed class height. Fences to simulate those found on an outside
hunt course. Course to include two or more of the following: trot fence, halt, back, roll back, or hand gallop (at course designer’s discretion. To be judged on
style, hands, seat, and control of mount. Top 5 riders may be called back to test. Ribbons through 10th place. Horse and rider combinations may enter one

Equitation Derby class only!

992: $300 3’ Junior/Adult Amateur Equitation Derby: Open to all junior and riders who are not competing in classes which exceed 3’3”.

990: 2’6” Junior/Adult Amateur Equitation Derby: Open to all junior and adult amateur riders who are not competing in classes which exceed 2’9" at this

show.



GMHA Spring Hunter Jumper Show & Derbies

White Ring Walker Ring

Friday May 16, 2025 Warm-Ups

Ticketed warm-ups starting at Noon. Adjust
your own height, limit of 5 riders at a time

Ticketed warm-ups starting at Noon. Adjust
your own height, limit of 5 riders at a time

Saturday May 17, 2025 Warm-Ups

Warm-up 7:15am to 7:45am: 18” Warm-up 6:30am to 7:15am: 2’

8am SHARP White Ring Jumper Divisions 7:30am SHARP
1000 Unjudged Warm-up - Open All Day 490 Puddle Jumper .7m, II, 2b* 1001 Unjudged Warm-up - Open All Day
101 Leadline* 491 Puddle Jumper .7m, II, 1* 119 Model Hunter *
106 Jr. Adult Walk-Trot Eq.* 485 Elementary Jumper .8m, II, 2b* 5 Open Hunter Pleasure
107 Jr. Adult Walk-Trot Pleasure* 486 Elementary Jumper .8m, II, 1* 6 Junior Adult Hunter Pleasure
108 Jr. Adult Trot Poles 680 Schooling Jumper .9m, II, 2b* 124 NEHC Open Pleasure *
120 Beginning Pleaseure* 681 Schooling Jumper .9m, 11, 1* 407/408  Chidren’s Hunter Pony*
103 Beginner Horsemansip* 780 Low Jumper 1.0m, II, 2b* 409 Children’s Hunter Pony Handy*
121 Adv. Beginner Pleasure* 781 Low Jumper 1.0m, II, 1* 406 Children’s Hunter Pony U/S*
111 Adv. Beg. Horsemanship* 880 Open Jumper 1.1m, II, 2b* 21/22 Low Modified Hunter 2’3”-2°6”
250 Short Stirrup Eq Flat* 881 Open Jumper 1.1m, II, 1* 20 Low Modified Hunter U/S
251/252  Short Stirrup Equitation 18”* 550 Children’s Eq. 2’6” Flat*
270 VHJA Short Stirrup Medal 18”* . 551/552  Children’s Eq. 2°6™*
71 Downeast Short Stirrup Eq. Medal Walker Rlng Cont. 470 VHJA Novice Medal*
354 Long Strirrup Eq Flat* 62 NH Children’s Medal
355/356  Long Stirrup Equitation 18™* . , , 75 Downeast Junior Medal
271 VHJA Long Stirrup Medal* ggg/é% 8333;22SHI?llIllrtl::r}IIi(:;Zr?’P;and - 453 Modified Adult Eq Flat*
72 Downeast Long Stirrup Eq. Medal 604 Childrers Hunter U/S* Y 451/452  Modified Adult Eq 2’6”
65 NH Novice Medal " 473 VHJA Modified Adult Medal*
381/382  Hopeful Hunter 2* 613/614  Adult Am. Hunter 3 . 64 NH Modfied Adult Medal
383 Hopeful Handy Hunter 27 615 Ajuit Am. Handy Hun:er 77 Downeast Adult Am Medal
380 Hopeful Hunter U/S* g;é gEl;ItCA:él Iftlzlter lt/lj/ ?l | 17/18 Schooling Hunter 2’6”
350 Children’s Eq (2°) Flat * 260 Children’slli: tm 63%”* il 16 Schooling Hunter U/S
351/352  Childrens Eq 2™ rcrens Equitation 3 3 Hat 505/506  Low Working Hunter*
353 VHJA Children’s Medal 2’* 321/762 Ii%ll}?ée]nslfqutltatslontﬁ dal 507 Low Working Handy Hunter*
N r Hunter Seat Meda : *

471 VHJA Pony Medal 770 VHJA Jt/AA John Corley Class 337 504 Low Working Hunter U/S

White Ring Upwey Ring Walker Ring

Warm-up 7am to 7:45am: 18”

8am SHARP
2000 Unjudged warm-up - Open All Day 150. 2’ Puddle Hunter Derby R 2001 Unjudged warm-up - Open All Day
" One round, 8 Fences not to exceed 2 «
492 Puddle Jumper .7m, II 2b o h d poni " 6" 122 Hunter Pleasure
493 Puddle Jumper .7m, I, 1* pehn' toha orses and ponies. Not to show over 2°6 400 Hunter Hack Horse or Pony *
487 Elementary Jumper .8m, II, 2b* at this show. 315/316  Pre-Adult Hunter *
488 Elementary Jumper .8m, II, 1* L 26" H Derb 317 Pre-Adult Handy Hunter *
682 Schooling Jumper .9m, II, 2b* :)5 - 26 ”l;lnter erdy . " . 76 Downeast Modified Adult Am. Medal
683 Schooling Jumper .9m, II, 1* pehn' toha orses and ponies. Not to show over 30 314 Pre-Adult Hunter U/S*
782 Low Jumper 1.0m, II, 2b* at this show. 311/312  Pre-Children Hunter *
783 Low Jumper 1.0m, I, 1* 5 70" H Derb 313 Pre-Children Handy Hunter *
882 Open Jumper 1.1m, II, 2b* :)5 -30 ”l;lnter erdy . 63 NH Modified Children’s Medal
883 Open Jumper 1.1m, II, 1* pen to all horses and ponies 73 Downeast Modfied Jr. Medal
99 Pre-Beginner Horsemanship* White Rjng Cont. 310 Pre-Children Hunter U/S*
100 Pre-Beginner Poles* 423/424  Young Hunter*
102 Beginner Equitation* 357 Hopeful Eq Flat* 425 Young Handy Hunter*
104/105  Beg. Eq. Ground Poles* 358/359  Hopeful Eq 2™ 422 Young Hunter U/S*
70 Downeast Walk-Trot Poles Medal 272 VHJA Hopeful Metal 2™ 126 VHJA Young Hunter Futurity*
110 Adv. Beg. Equitation* 74 Downeast Mini Medal 415/416  Special Working Hunter 2°6™*
112/113  Adv. Beg. Eq. O/F 127% 417 Special Working Handy Hunter *
201/202  Stort Strirrup Hunter 18™* Walker Ring Cont 414 Special Working Hunter U/S*
203 Short Stirrup Handy Hunter* - 901/902  Mod. Child/Adult Hunter 2°6*
200 Short Stirrup Hunter U/S* 673 VHJA Adult Medal 3™ 903 Mod. Child/Adult Handy Hunter 2’6™*
301/302  Long Stirrup Hunter 18”% 60 NH Adult Medal 900 Mod. Child/Adult Hunter U/S*
303 Long Stirrup Hunter * 676 NEHC Adult Medal 659 Adult Am. Hunter Seat Eq. Flat*
300 Long Stirrup Hunter U/S* 750 Children’s Eq Flat * 660/661  Adult Am. Hunter Seat Eq. *
115 Prelim Hunter Seat Pleasure.* 751/752  Childrens Eq. 3™* . A Pointed Cl id b b
116 Prelim Hunter Seat Eq.* 671 VHJA Junior Medal* f— VHL Pointe; Cl ass. R.l er must be a member
117 Prelim Hunter Seat Eq. Challenge * 61 NH Junior Medal* of VHJA to accumulate points.

Sunday May 18, 2025 Warm-Ups

7:30am SHARP Posted order of go.

To begin at the conclusion of the Derbies:



GMHA Summer Hunter Jumper Show & Derby

White Ring

Walker Ring Upwey Ring

Tuesday July 8, 2025: Barns open at 12 pm

Wednsday July 9, 2025: Warm-Ups Time TBD

Ticketed warm-ups, adjust your own
height, limit of 5 riders at a time

Warm-up: 7:30am-8:15am - 2’
Classes to begin 8:30 AM SHARP

Ticketed warm-up, adjust your own
height, limit of 5 riders at a time

Thursday July 10, 2025

Warm-up: 7am-7:45am - 2’

Ticketed warm-up, adjust your own
Classes to begin 8 AM SHARP

height, limit of 5 riders at a time

1000 Unjudged warm-up - Open All Day
119 Model Hunter *

381 Hopeful Hunter 2’

383 Hopeful Handy Hunter *

380 Hopeful Hunter U/S*

5 Open Hunter Pleasure

124 NEHC Open Pleasure Class

122 Hunter Pleasure*

400 Hunter Hack*

Warm-up: 7am-7:45am - 18”
Classes to begin 8am SHARP

2000 Unjudged warm-up - Open All Day
250 Short Stirrup Eq. Flat*

251/252  Short Stirrup Equitation 18”*

270 VHJA Short Stirrup Medal *

71 Downeast Short Stirrup Eq. Medal
354 Long Stirrup Eq. Flat *

355/356  Long Stirrup Eq. 18™*

271 VHJA Long Stirrup Medal*

72 Downeast Long Stirrup Eq. Medal
65 NH Novice Medal

37 Pre-Children’s Equitation Flat
35/36 Pre-Children’s Equitation 2°3”

63 NH Modified Children’s Medal

73 Downeast Modified Jr. Medal
31/32 Baby Green Hunter 2’3”

30 Baby Green Hunter U/S*

8/9 Children’s Low Mod. Hunter 2°3”
10 Child’s Low Mod. Handy Huner 2’3”
11 Children’s Low Mod. Hunter U/S
6 Jr/AA Hunter Pleasure

21/22 Adult Low Mod. Hunter 2°3”

23 Adult Low Mod. Hunter Htr 2°3”
20 Adult Low Mod. Hunter U/S

1001 Unjudged warm-up - Open All Day
17/18 Open Schooling Hunter 2’3” - 2’6”
15 Open Schooling Handy Hunter

16 Open Schooling Hunter U/S
905/906  Jr/AA Schooling Hunter 2°37-2°6”
907 Jr/AA Schooling Handy Hunter
904 Jr/AA Schooling Hunter U/S
96/97 Thoroughbred Hunter 2’6”

98 Thoroughbred Handy Hunter 2’6”
95 Thoroughbred Hunter U/S

81/82 High Schooling Hunter 2’9” - 3’
83 High Schooling Handy Hunter

80 High Schooling Hunter U/S
701/702  Intermediate Hunter 3’3"

703 Intermediate Handy Hunter 3’3"
700 Interemediate Hunter U/S

Friday July 11, 2025

Warm-up: 7:15am - 8am - 2’6”
Classes to begin 8am SHARP

9am SHARP

All jumper classes and warm-ups will run on an

Open Card within each height.

2001 Unjudged warm-up - Open All Day 1 .9m Warm-Up

74175 GMHA Hunter 2’6” 680 Schooling Jumper .9m, II, 2b
76 GMHA Handy Hunter 2°6” 681 Schooling Jumper .9m, II, 1
77 GMHA Hunter U/S Not to start before 10am

456 Maiden Equitation Flat* 2 1.0m Warm-Up

454/455  Maiden Equitation 2’6™* 780 Low Jumper 1.0m, II, 2b

27 Mod. Childrens Equitation Flat 781 Low Jumper 1.0m, II, 1

25/26 Mod. Children’s Equitation 2°6” Not to start before 11am

553 Novice Equitation Flat* 3 1.1m Warm-Up

554/555  Novice Equitation 2°9”* 880 Open Jumper 1.1, II, 2b
505/506 ~ Low Working Hunter 2’9” - 3™* 881 Open Jumper 1.1, 11, 1

507 Low Working Handy Hunter 2°9” - 3* Not to start before 12pm

504 Low Working Hunter U/S* 4 .7m Warm-Up

653 Limit Equitation Flat* 490 Puddle Jumper .7m, II, 2b
654/655  Limit Equitation 3™* 491 Puddle Jumper .7m, II, 1

675 NEHC Adult Medal 3’ Not to start before 2pm

60 NH Adult Medal 7 .8m Warm-Up

753 Intermediate Equitation Flat * 485 Elementary Jumper .8m, II, 2b
754/755  Intermediate Equitation 3’3” 486 Elementary Jumper .8m II, 2b
771 NEHC Junior Hunter Seat Medal

* = VHJA Pointed Class. Rider must be a member
of VHJA to accumulate points.



GMHA Summer Hunter Jumper Show & Derby

White Ring

Warm-up: 7am-7:45am - 12”
Classes to begin 8 AM SHARP

3000
101

106

107

108

120

103

121

111
201/202
203

200
301/302
303

300

357
358/359
272

74

Unjudged Warm-Up - Open All Day
Leadline*

Jr/Adult Walk-Trot Eq.*

Jr/Adult Walk-Trot Pleasure*
Jr/Adult Trot Poles*

Beginner Pleasure *

Beginner Horsemanship *
Advanced Beginner Pleasure *
Advnaced Beginner Horsemanship *
Short Stirrup Hunter 18™*

Short Stirrup Handy Hunter 18™*
Short Stirrup Hunter U/S*

Long Stirrup Hunter 18”*

Long Stirrup Handy Hunter*

Long Stirrup Hunter U/S*

Hopeful Eq Flat *

Hopeful Eq. 2*

VHJA Hoepful Medal 2*

Downeast Mini Medal

Warm-up: 7:15 am-7:45am - 12”
Classes to begin 8am SHARP

4000

99

100

102
104/105
70

110
112/113
115

116

117

350
351/352
353

453
451/452
473

64

77
423/424
425

422

126
407/408
409

406

Unjudged warm-up - Open All Day
Pre-Beginner Horsemanship*
Pre-Beginner Poles*

Beginner Equitation *

Beginner Eq Ground Poles *
Downeast Walk-Trot Poles Medal
Advanced Beginner Eq *
Advanced Beginner Eq O/F 12*
Prelim Hunt Seat Pleasure *
Prelim Hunt Seat Equitation *
Prelim Hunt Seat Eq. Challenge*
Children’s Eq (2) Flat*
Children’s Eq 2

VHJA Children’s 2> Medal*
Modified Adult Eq Flat *
Modfied Adult Eq*

VHJA Modfied Adult Medal*
NH Modified Adult Medal
Downeast Adult Am. Medal
Young Hunter *

Young Handy Hunter*

Young Hunter U/S*

VHJA Young Hunter Futurity
Children’s Hunter Pony *
Children’s Handy Hunter Pony *
Children’s Hunter Pony U/S *

Walker Ring
Saturday July 12, 2025

Warm-up: 7:15am -8am - 2’-2°3”
Classes to begin 8:15 AM SHARP

3001 Unjudged Warm-up - Open All Day

315/316  Pre-Adult Hunter 2’-2°3”*

317 Pre-Adult Handy Hunter 2°-2°3"*

76 Downeast Modified Adult Am. Medal

314 Pre-Adult Hunter U/S*

311/312  Pre-Children’s Hunter 2°3”*

313 Pre-Children’s Handy Hunter 2’3™*

310 Pre-Children’s U/S*

44/45 Suitable Hunter 2°6”

46 Suitable Handy Hunter 2’6”

47 Suitable Hunter U/S

550 Children’s Eq (2°6”) Flat *

551/552  Children’s Eq 2’6” *

470 VHJA Novice Medal 2°6” *

62 NH Children’s Medal

75 Downeast Junior Medal

901/902  Mod Child/Adult Hunter 2’6”

903 Mod Child/Adult Handy Htr 2’6"

900 Mod Child/Adult Hunter U/S

85/86 High Modified Hunter 2’9” - 3’

87 High Modified Handy Hunter 2°9” - 3’

84 High Modified Hunter U/S

750 Children’s Eq (3’) Flat*

751/753  Children’s Eq 3%

671 VHJA Junior Medal *

61 NH Junior Medal *

659 Adult Am Hunter Seat Eq. Flat *

660/661  Adult Am. Hunter Seat Eq 3™ *

673 VHJA Adult Medal 3’ *

676 NEHC Adult Am. Medal
Sunday July 13, 2025

Warm-up: 7:15am - 8am - 2’6”
Classes to begin 8am SHARP

4001 Unjudged warm-up - Open All Day
415/416  Special Working Hunter 2’6” *

417 Special Working Handy Hunter *
414 Special Working Hunter U/S*
613/614  Adult Amateur Hunter 3™*

615 Adult Amateur Handy Hunter *
612 Adult Amateur Hunter 3**
605/606  Children’s Hunter Horse 3™*

607 Children’s Handy Hunter Horse 3*
604 Children’s Hunter Horse U/S*

656 Open Eq 12-14 Flat *

677 NEHC Adult Am. Medal

657/658  Open Eq 12-14 3*

856 Open Equitation 15-17 Flat *
857/858  Open Equitation 15-17 3’37*

770 VHJA John Corley Class 3°3” *

772 NEHC Jr Hunter Seat Medal

* = VHJA Pointed Class. Rider must be a member
of VHJA to accumulate points.

Upwey Ring

Classes to begin 9:00 AM SHARP

All jumpers classes will run on an Open Card
within each fence height.

Warm-ups MUST be your first round.

1A .9m Warm-Up

682 Schooling Jumper .9m, II, 2b
683 Schooling Jumper .9m, II, 1
Not to start before 10am

2A 1.0m Warm-Up

782 Low Jumper 1.0m, II, 2b

783 Low Jumper 1.0m, II, 1

Not to start before 11am

3A 1.1m Warm-Up

882 Open Jumper 1.1, II, 2b

883 Open Jumper 1.1, 11, 1

Not to start before 12pm

4A .7m Warm-Up

492 Puddle Jumper .7m, II, 2b

493 Puddle Jumper .7m, II, 1

Not to start before 2pm

7A .8m Warm-Up

487 Elementary Jumper .8m, II, 2b
488 Elementary Jumper .8m II, 2b
Walker Ring Continued

850 Children’s Equitation (3’3”) Flat*
851/852 Children’s Equitation 3°3” *
773 NEHC Jr Hunter Seat Medal
870 VHJA President’s Medal *
93/94 Performance Hunter 3’6”

95 Performance Handy Hunter
92 Performance Hunter U/S

Derby Schooling: 7:30 AM ticketed warm-up
Derby Course & Schooling Info:

. Fences to include traditional hunter fences,
plus a mix of logs, oups, rolltops, ramps, walls
and more. Courses to consist of 8 fences
aprox. half solid and half regular fences.

. Groups not to exceed 5 horses at once.

. Solid fences on course at all time at 2} 2’6” and
3’ Regular fences set at 2’6", may be raised or
lower by your group’s ground person/trainer.

. Open schooling, choose your own course.
Jump everything you want and nothing that
you don’t.

Summer Derbies 10:00 SHARP. Poseted order
of go.

150. 2’ Hunter Derby - One Round, 8 fences not
to exceed 2’

Open to all horses and ponies. Not to show over 2°6”
at this show.

151. 2°6” Hunter Derby

Open to all horses and ponies. not to show over 3 at
this show.

152. 3> Hunter Derby

Open to all horses and ponies.



Ticketed warm-ups, adjust your own
height, limit of 5 riders at a time

GMHA August Hunter Jumper Show & Derby Day

White Ring

Walker Ring

Upwey Ring

Thursday August 14, 2025: Warm-Ups Time TBD

Warm-up: 7:00 am-7:45 am - 2
Classes to begin 8:00 AM SHARP

1000
119
381/382
383

380

5

6

124

122

400

Unjudged warm-up - Open All Day
Model Hunter*

Hopeful Hunter 2°*

Hopeful Handy Hunter 2°*

Hopeful Hunter U/S*

Open Hunter Pleasure

Jr/Adult Am Hunter Pleasure
NEHC Open Pleasure Class
Hunter Pleasure*

Hunter Hack*

Warm-up: 7:15 am-7:45 am - 18”
Classes to begin 8am SHARP

2000
101

106
107
108

120

103

121

111

250
251/252
270

71

65

354
355/356
271

72

357
358/359
272

74
51/52
50

8/9

10

11
21/22
23

20

Unjudged warm-up - Open All Day
Leadline*

Jr. Adult Walk-Trot Eq.*

Jr. Adult Walk-Trot Pleasure*

Jr. Adult Walk-Trot Poles*
Beginner Pleasure*

Beginner Horsemanship*

Adv. Beginner Pleasure*

Adv. Beg. Horsemanship*

Short Stirrup Eq. Flat*

Short Stirrup Eq 187*

VHJA Short Stirrup Medal*
Downeast Short Stirrup Medal

NH Novice Medal

Long Stirrup Eq. Flat*

Long Stirrup Eq. 187*

VHJA Long Stirrup Medal*
Downeast Long Stirrup Medal
Hopeful Eq. Flat*

Hopeful Eq. 2°*

VHJA Hopeful Medal 2*
Downeast Mini Medal

Puddle Hunter

Puddle Hunter U/S

Children’s Low Mod. Hunter 2°3”
Children’s Low Mod. Handy Htr 2’3”
Children’s Low Mod. Hunter U/S
Adult Low Mod. Hunter2’3”

Adult Low Mod. Handy Hunter 2’3”
Adult Low Mod. Hunter U/S

Ticketed warm-up, adjust your own
height, limit of 5 riders at a time

Friday August 15, 2025

Warm-up: 7:15 am-7:45 am - 2’6”
Classes to begin 8:15 AM SHARP

315/316  Pre-Adult Hunter 2’-2’3”

317 Pre-Adult Handy Hunter *

76 Downeast Modified Adult Am. Medal

314 Pre-Adult Hunter U/S*

311/312  Pre-Children’s Hunter 2°3” *

313 Pre-Children’s Handy Hunter*

310 Pre-Children’s Hunter U/S*

1001 Unjudged warm-up - Open All Day

423/424  Young Hunter*

425 Young Handy Hunter*

422 Young Hunter U/S*

126 Young Hunter Futurity*

415/416  Special Working Hunter 2°67*

417 Special Working Hunter*

414 Special Working U/S*

81/82 High Schooling Hunter 2’9”-3’

83 High Schooling Handy Hunter

80 High Schooling Hunter U/S

750 Children’s Eq 3’ Flat*

751/752  Children’s Eq 3™*

671 VHJA Junior Medal*

61 NH Junior Medal

659 Adult Am. Hunter Seat Eq Flat*
Saturday 16, 2025

Warm-up: 7:00am - 7:45 am - 2°6”
Classes to begin 8am SHARP

2001 Unjudged warm-up - Open All Day
456 Maiden Equitation Flat
454/455  Maiden Equitation 2’6”

453 Modified Adult Eq Flat *
451/452  Modified Adult Eq 2’6™*

473 VHJA Modified Adult Medal*
64 NH Modified Amateur Medal
77 Downeast Adult Am. Medal
550 Children’s Eq (2°6”) Flat*
551/552  Childresn’s Eq 2’6” *

470 VHJA Novice Medal 2’6”

62 NH Children’s Medal

Ticketed warm-up, adjust your own
height, limit of 5 riders at a time

Ticketed warm-up, adjust your own
height, limit of 5 riders at a time. To be-
gin at 9:30 AM.

Jump Field

Ticketed Derby Schooling: 12:00 pm to 5:30 pm

Pick your own height

Solid fences on course at all times at 2’6” and 3..
Regular fences set at 2’6", may be raised or low-
ered by group’s ground person/trainer.

Walker Ring Cont.

673 VHJA Adult Medal*

675 NEHC Adult Am. Medal

60 NH Adult Medal

753 Intermediate Eq Flat

754/755  Intermediate Eq 3’37

771 NEHC Jr. Hunter Seat Medal
9am SHARP

All jumper classes and warm-ups will run on an
Open Card within each height.

1 .9m Warm-Up

680 Schooling Jumper .9m, II, 2b
681 Schooling Jumper .9m, I1, 1
Not to start before 10am

2 1.0m Warm-Up

780 Low Jumper 1.0m, II, 2b
781 Low Jumper 1.0m, II, 1
Not to start before 11am

3 1.1m Warm-Up

880 Open Jumper 1.1, II, 2b
881 Open Jumper 1.1, II, 1

Not to start before 12pm
]ump Fleld 4 .7m Warm-Up
490 Puddle Jumper .7m, II, 2b

990: 2°6” Jr/Adult Am. Equitation Derby
991: $500 2’6”Jr/Adult Am Hunter Derby
992: $300 3’ Jr/Adult Am Equitation Derby
993: $500 3’ Hunter Derby

* = VHJA Pointed Class. Rider must be a member
of VHJA to accumulate points.

491 Puddle Jumper .7m, II, 1

Not to start before 2pm

7 .8m Warm-Up

485 Elementary Jumper .8m, II, 2b
486 Elementary Jumper .8m II, 2b



GMHA August Hunter Jumper Show & Derby Day

White Ring Walker Ring Upwey Ring
Sunday August 17, 2025
Warm-up: 7:15 am-7:45 am - 12” Warm-up: 6:45am - 7:15 am - 2’67 9am SHARP
Classes to begin 8am SHARP Classes to begin 7:30am SHARP All jumper classes and warm-ups will run on an
. . Open Card within each height.
3000 Unjudged warm-up - Open All Day 3001 Unjudged warm-up - Open All Day
99 Pre-Beginner Horsemanship* 901/902  Mod Child/Adult Hunter 1A .9m Warm-Up
100 Pre-Beginner Poles* 903 Mod Child/Adult Handy Hunter 682 Schooling Jumper .9m, II, 2b
102 Beginner Equitation * 900 Mod Child/Adult Hunter U/S 683 Schooling Jumper .9m, 1, 1
104/105  Beg. Eq Ground Poles * 505/506  Low Working Hunter 2’9™* 684 VHJA Schooling Jumper Finals I1, 2a
70 Downeast Walk-Trot Poles Medal 507 Low Working Handy Hunter 2’9”* Not to start before 10am
110 Adv. Beg Equitation * 504 Low Working Hunter U/S* 2A 1.0m Warm-Up
112/113  Adv. Beg Eq O/F 127 553 Novice Eq. Flat 782 Low Jumper 1.0m, II, 2b
201/202  Short Stirrup Hunter 187 554/555  Novice Eq2’9” 783 Low Jumper 1.0m, II, 1
203 Short Stirrup Handy Hunter * 605/606  Children’s Hunter Horse 3’* 784 VHJA Low Jumper Finals II, 2a
200 Short Stirrup Hunter U/S* 607 Children’s Handy Hunter 3* Not to start before 11am
301/302  Long Stirrup Hunter 18”* 604 Children’s Hunter U/S* 3A 1.1m Warm-Up
303 Long Stirrup Handy Hunter* 613/614  Adult Am Hunter* 882 Open Jumper 1.1, 11, 2b
300 Long Stirrup Hunter U/S* 615 Adult Am Handy Hunter* 883 Open Jumper 1.1, 11, 1
115 Preliminary Hunt Seat Pleasure* 612 Adult Am Hunter U/S* 884 VHJA Open Jumper Finals II, 2a
116 Preliminary Hunt Seat Eq * 676 NEHC Adult Medal Not to start before 12pm
117 Preliminary Hunt Seat Eq Challenge* 653 Limit Eq. Flat 4A 7m Warm-Up
350 Children’s Eq (2°) Flat* 654/655  Limit Eq. 3 492 Puddle Jumper .7m, 11, 2b
351/352  Children’s Eq 2™* 850 Children’s Eq. Flat* 493 Puddle Jumper .7m, II, 1
353 VHJA Children’s 2” Medal 851/852  Childrens Eq 3'3”* 494 VHJA Puddle Jumper Finals II, 2a
37 Pre-Children’s Eq Flat 770 VHJA Jr/AA John Corley Class 3’3" Not to start before 2pm
35/36 Pre-Children’s Eq 2’3” 772 NEHC Jr. Hunt Seat Medal 7A .8m Warm-Up
63 NH Mod. Children’s Medal 870 VHJA President Medal 487 Elementary Jumper .8m, I, 2b
73 Downeast Modified Jr. Medal 488 Elementary Jumper .8m I, 2b
407/408  Children’s Hunter Pony* * = VHJA Pointed Class. Rider must be a member 489 VHJA Elementary Jumper Finals II, 2a
409 Children’s Handy Hunter Pony* of VHJA to accumulate points.
471 VHJA Pony Medal*
406 Children’s Hunter Pony U/S*

VHJA Jumper Finals

GMHA is proud to partner with VHJA to
host their Jumper Finals!

to occur at the

~GMHA August Hunter

Jumper Show~
August 17th, 2025

ONT HUNTER JUMPEy B

. ASSOCIATION
PC: Shawn Tinkham Photography cst. 2002




GMHA 2025 HJ Entry Form

Spring: May 17-18
Summer: July 10-13
August: August 15-17

Open: April 7 Close: May 5
Open: June 2 Close: June 23
Open: July 7 Close: August 4

Name Sex Color Age Breed
Height Pony Size: Coggins Date Rabies Date VHIA # NEHC # USHJA #
Mail Entries and stabling to:
Name Name Kelsea Carpenter
53 South Street
Address Address Brooklyn CT 06234
Phone: 860-942-1592
City/State/Zip City/State/Zip Email: kriendeau@hotmail.com
Email Email
Phone # Phone #
Rider 1 Rider 2
Name Name
Address Address Total Class Fees
City/State/Zip City/State/Zip Total Stabling Fees
Email Email
Office Fee (Leadline exempt): $30
GMHA Member? VHJA # NEHC # GMHA Member? VHJA # NEHC #
Post Entry Fee: $30
Phone Status Phone Status

(Birthday. if Junior)
EMERGENCY CONTACT & Phone #

Classes: See prizelist for fees.

Rirthdav. if lunior

EMERGENCY CONTACT & Phone #

Classes: See prizelist for fees.

NEHC Fee: $2

TOTAL FEES:

There will be a 3% Non-Cash Adjustment applied to
all credit card transactions.

Payments

Stabling Info

O This horse is listed on my Trainer’s Stabling Form.
O Iam reserving my own stabling -Payment REQUIRED!

Stable with:

Nights of:

Requests:

Stabling Block (see prize list) Addt'l ¢ —
Nights (see prize list) $ X =

Hay (per bale) $12 x =
Shavings (per bag) $12 x =

- |
Rider 1/Agent Signature (Parent or Guardian if under 18)

|
Rider 2/Agent Signature (Parent or Guardian if under 18)

Type: O Check (payable to GMHA) O Credt Card (Visa or Mastercard)

Credit Card #:

Exp: CCvi#: Signature:

*If two riders on entry, entry to be paid with ONE form of payment*



Waiver of Liability, Assumption of Risk and Indemnity Agreement

WARNING
Under Vermont Law, an equine activity sponsor is not liable for an injury to, or the death of, a participant in equine activities resulting from the inherent
risks of equine activities that are obvious and necessary, pursuant to 12 V.S.A. § 1039. (Added 1995, No. 136 (Adj. Sess.), § 2.)

GMHA Event/Activity: Date(s):

For and in consideration of Green Mountain Horse Association (“GMHA”) allowing me, the undersigned, to participate in any capacity (including as a rider, driver,
handler, longeur, lessee, owner, agent, coach, official, trainer or volunteer) in a GMHA sanctioned, licensed or approved event or activity, including but not limited to
equestrian clinics, practices, shows, competitions and related or incidental activities (‘GMHA Event(s)”); |, for myself, and on behalf of my spouse, children, heirs and
next of kin, and any legal and personal representatives, executors, administrators, successors, and assigns, hereby agree to and make the following contractual
representations pursuant to this Agreement (the “Agreement”):

ACKNOWLEDGMENT OF RISK: | knowingly, willingly, and voluntarily acknowledge the inherent risks associated with the sport of equestrian and know that
horseback riding and related equestrian activities are inherently dangerous, and that participation in any GMHA Event involves risks and dangers including, with-out
limitation, the potential for serious bodily injury (including broken bones, head or neck injuries), sickness and disease (including communicable diseases), trauma,
pain & suffering, permanent disability, paralysis and death; loss of or damage to personal property (including my mount & equipment) arising out of the unpredictable
behavior of horses; exposure to extreme conditions and circumstances; accidents involving other participants, event staff, volunteers or spectators; contact or
collision with other participants and horses, natural or manmade objects; adverse weather conditions; facilities issues and premises conditions; failure of protective
equipment (including helmets); inadequate safety measures; participants of varying skill levels; situations beyond the control of the GMHA Event organizers and
competition management; and other undefined, not readily foreseeable and presently unknown risks and dangers (“Risks”).

ASSUMPTION OF RISK: | understand that the aforementioned Risks may be caused in whole or in part or result directly or indirectly from the negligence of my own
actions or inactions, the actions or inactions of others participating in the GMHA Events, or the negligent acts or omissions of the Released Parties defined below,
and | hereby voluntarily and knowingly assume all such Risks and responsibility for any damages, liabilities, losses, or expenses that | incur as a result of my
participation in any GMHA Events. | also agree to be responsible for any injury or damage caused by me, my horse, my employees or contractors under my
direction and control at any GMHA Event.

WAIVER AND RELEASE OF LIABILITY, HOLD HARMLESS AND INDEMNITY: In conjunction with my participation in any GMHA Event, | hereby release, waive
and covenant not to sue, and further agree to indemnify, defend and hold harmless the following parties: the Green Mountain Horse Association, Inc. (dba “GMHA”)
or any of the Officers, Directors, Trustees, Employees and Volunteers. | further agree to hold the Green Mountain Horse Association, Inc., the Officers, Directors,
Trustees, Employees, Volunteers and Landowners, the sanctioning/licensing organization ( the “Released Parties of Event Organizers”) free and harmless from any
liability, claims, suits or damages of whatsoever kind or nature that may be occasioned by the horse(s) used by me or the negligence of the person(s) in charge of
such horse(s) and | agree to indemnify and hold harmless this organization and individuals against all liability claims, suits, and expenses including attorney fees
incurred arising out of any injury to any person or damage to any property caused by me, my horse(s) or attendants. | agree that if any harm occurs to me or my
horse or to any equipment that | may use or intend to use, with respect to any liability, claim(s), demand(s), cause(s) of action, damage(s), loss, or expense
(including court costs and reasonable attorney fees) of any kind or nature (“Liability”) which may arise out of, result from, or relate in any way to my participation in the
GMHA Events, including claims for Liability caused in whole or in part by the negligent acts or omissions of the Released Parties. | agree that as a condition of
acceptance of entry, GMHA may use photographs, videos, and or other likenesses of the participant and horse taken while at GMHA for any reasonable purpose,
including accident/incident/injury analysis, promotion, coverage, or the benefit of the event and/or of GMHA. | agree that if | am injured while participating in this
event, the Woodstock Emergency Services personnel treating my injuries may provide a description of the accident, a description of the suspected injury, a
description of the treatment administered and information about transport to a hospital to GMHA personnel for the purpose of completing the official GMHA Accident/
Injury report. This authorization will expire once the information is given to GMHA personnel or at the end of the event, whichever is later.

NEHC Entry Statement: Every entry at a recognized show shall constitute an agreement and affirmation that the person making it, along with the owner, lessee,
trainer, manager, agent, coach, driver, rider, and the horse: (1) shall be subject to the Constitution and rules of the association and the local rules of the show; (2)
that every horse, rider, and/or driver is eligible as entered; (3) that the owner and any of his representatives are bound by the constitution and rules of the NEHC
and the show will accept as final the decision of the hearing committee on any question arising under said rules and agree to hold the show, the NEHC, their
officials, directions, and employees harm-less for any action taken; (4) that the owner, rider/driver and any of their agents or representatives agree to hold the
NEHC, the show, and their officials, directors, em-ployees, and agents harmless for any injury or loss suffered during or in connection with the show, whether or not
such injury or loss resulted, directly or indirectly, from the negligent acts or omissions of said officials, directors, employees, or agents of the NEHC or show.
Management reserves the right to decline or refuse any entry without being liable for compensation, and eliminate from further competition any exhibitor or horse
should the best interest of the show be served. Every exhibitor or his agent and trainer must sign the entry blank. In the event of his failure to do so, his first
entrance into the ring as an exhibitor shall be construed as his acceptance of the rules of the show involved and of the NEHC and shall ipso facto render him
subject to said rules.

COMPLETE AGREEMENT AND SEVERABILITY CLAUSE: This Agreement represents the complete understanding between the parties regarding these issues
and no oral representations, statements or inducements have been made apart from this Agreement. If any provision of this Agreement is held to be unlawful, void,
or for any reason unenforceable, then that provision shall be deemed severable from this Agreement and shall not affect the validity and enforceability of any
remaining provisions.

SPORTSMANLIKE CONDUCT STATEMENT: | agree to: 1) Know the rules of my sport and abide by them; 2) Respect and abide by GMHA management’s and
show officials’ decisions; 3) Maintain control of my emotions; 4) Be courteous to all at all times.

BY SIGNING BELOW, | HAVE CAREFULLY READ THIS DOCUMENT IN ITS ENTIRETY, UNDERSTAND ALL OF ITS TERMS AND CONDITIONS, AND KNOW
IT CONTAINS AN ASSUMPTION OF RISK, RELEASE AND WAIVER FROM LIABILITY, AS WELL AS A HOLD HARMLESS AND INDEMNIFICATION
OBLIGATIONS. By signing below, | (as the participant or as the Parent/Legal Guardian of the minor identified below) hereby accept and agree to the terms and
conditions of this Agreement in connection with my (or the minor’s) participation in any GMHA Event. If, despite this Agreement, |, or anyone on my behalf or the
minor’s behalf, makes a claim for Liability against any of the Released Parties, | will indemnify, defend and hold harmless each of the Released Parties from any such
Liabilities as the result of such claim. | also, agree to be bound by all applicable Federation Rules and all terms and provisions of the entry blank and all terms and
provisions of the Prize List. If | am signing and submitting this Agreement electronically, | acknowledge that my electronic signature shall have the same validity,
force and effect as if | affixed my signature by my own hand.

PLEASE CIRCLE:
RIDER / DRIVER / COACH / TRAINER / PARENT / LEGAL GUARDIAN / SUPPORT PERSON / GROOM / OFFICIAL / VENDOR / STAFF / VOLUNTEER

Signature:

Print Name:

Parent/Guardian Signature (for minors under 18):

Print Name:

ADDRESS:

COUNTY OF RESIDENCE
Is participant a U.S. Citizen: Yes No EMAIL:

2020 GMHA Waiver and Assumption of Risk Form (rev. 8/18/2020) PHONE:




Office Use Only- [T] All fee splits done!
2025 GMHA Hunter/Jumper Shows: Trainer Stabling Form

Please use this form IF YOU ARE A TRAINER/BARN RESERVING A BLOCK OF STALLS! All others, please indicate stabling needs in the Stabling Fees section of your entry form.
Trainers: All changes/updates to the information on this form MUST be done in the show office before 9am Sunday.
All charges not assigned/divided by that time will remain on the farm/trainer account (ie. Additional hay/shavings orders, tack stalls, etc).

Select Show: Spring Hunter Jumper Summer Hunter Jumper  August Hunter Jumper

Trainer/s Farm Name Contact Person (if not trainer)

Tack Stall Order Farm Hay/Shavings Order
Address # of Tack Stalls Needed: Please use this box for initial order. Additional orders can be placed
Bill to: on site. Orders must be placed before 4:30 PM each day.
City State Zip
O rarm bales of hay @ $12/ea=$

Phone Email [0 Divide by Persons Responsible

Stall Location Request - We try out best to honor requests but cannot guarantee them! [0 Divide by Horse bags of shavings @ $12/ea=$

Payment Farm Check or Credit Card # Required to hold stalls! [check [ Credit Card (There will be a 3% non-cash adjustment applied to all credit cart transactions)

cC# Exp cwV Signature

MANDATORY  Arrival Date: Approx Arrival Time: Departure Date:

Payment of Stabling Fees Show Entry Sent? Office Use ONLY
Bill to By owner |w/Trainer| Online |Entry Separate |Fees

Horse Name Person Responsible for Payment OR Farm? | #Hay | #Shavings | orrider | entries Received |Ch/CC? |applied
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

Mail Form to: Kelsea Carpenter: 53 South Street Brooklyn CT 06234 Phone: 860-942-1592 Email: kriendeau@hotmail.com
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